
Ref. No. CUP/COE/CC/2021/.246 Dated a14 2o) 
Central University of Punjab 

Result Notification
End Semester Examination August 2021 

Batch: 2020, Semester No.: 2 

Semester 
Registration

No. 
SGPA 

Sr. No Programme Name LG 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTATIONAL PHYSICS 

AATHIRA G NAIR 
ABHINAND KRISHNAN 
GANESH PARAMESHWAR BHAT 

HARSHITA MALIK 
HIBA SHAJAHAN 

KABIR THAKUR 

KAIBALYA PRASAD BEHERA 

20msphcp01 7 46 
20msphcp02

A 
1 

6.47 B+ 
2 

7.87 20msphcp03 

20msphcp04 
20msphcp05 
20msphcp06 
20msphcp07 

20msphcpo08 
20msphcp09 
20msphcp12 
20msphcp16 
20msphcp17 
20msphcp19 8.10 
20msphcp20 

20msphcp21 

7.88 

8.06 
7.73 

'75 

M.Sc. Physics 7.57 
PHY 524,PCP 527 

(Computational Physics)HASINA BANOO 

MAGGIDI HARITHA" 
MUKESH KUMAR 

RUPESH KUMAR TIWARI 

TANUJA KUMARI 

VIKASH KHOKHAR 
ARPIT KUMAR MEHTA 

VIDHI TOMAR 

7.63 
0 

7.30 
1 

7.73 

7.29 
14 
15 7.24 
Conditionaly promoted to next semester and has to appear in Supplementary exam of course mentioned against his/her name. 

Deputy Registrar Examinations 
Copy to: 
1. A.R. (VcO): for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor 

2. PA to Registrar: for kind information of the Registrar 

3. Controller of Examinations: for kind information 

4. Dean in-charge Academic: for kind information 

5. Concermed Dean/Associate Dean: for information 

6. Concerned HoD/Officiating HoD 

7. Ve Computer Centre: for uploading on University Website 

8. Academic Branch: for necessary action 

9. Concerned Student (through email) 
10. Concerned File 
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