Ref. No. CUP/COE/CC/2021/.246

Central University of Punjab Result Notification End Semester Examination August 2021

Batch: 2020, Semester No.: 2

Sr. No.	Programme	Name	Registration No.	SGPA	Semester LG
		DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTATIONAL	PHYSICS		
1	M.Sc. Physics (Computational Physics)	AATHIRA G NAIR	20msphcp01	7.46	A
2		ABHINAND KRISHNAN	20msphcp02	6.47	B+
3		GANESH PARAMESHWAR BHAT	20msphcp03	7.87	Α
4		HARSHITA MALIK	20msphcp04	7.88	Α
5		HIBA SHAJAHAN	20msphcp05	8.06	Α
			20msphcp06	7.73	Α
6		KABIR THAKUR	20msphcp07	7.75	Α
7		KAIBALYA PRASAD BEHERA	20msphcp08	7.57	Α
8		HASINA BANOO	20msphcp09	PHY.524,PCP.527	
9		MAGGIDI HARITHA*		7.63	A
10		MUKESH KUMAR	20msphcp12		A
11		RUPESH KUMAR TIWARI	20msphcp16	7.30	-
12		TANUJA KUMARI	20msphcp17	7.73	Α
13		VIKASH KHOKHAR	20msphcp19	8.10	A+
14		ARPIT KUMAR MEHTA	20msphcp20	7.29	Α
15		VIDHI TOMAR	20msphcp21	7.24	Α

^{*}Conditionaly promoted to next semester and has to appear in Supplementary exam of course mentioned against his/her name

Deputy Registrar Examinations

Copy to:

- 1. A.R. (VCO): for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor
- 2. PA to Registrar: for kind information of the Registrar
- 3. Controller of Examinations: for kind information
- 4. Dean in-charge Academic: for kind information
- 5. Concerned Dean/Associate Dean: for information
- 6. Concerned HoD/Officiating HoD
- 7. I/c Computer Centre: for uploading on University Website
- 8. Academic Branch: for necessary action
- 9. Concerned Student (through email)
- 10. Concerned File